CMP INDUSTRIES LIMITED 1998

UNAUDITED RESULTS OF CMP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

FOR NINE MONTHS ENDED JANUARY 31,

Turnover

Profit/ (Loss) before taxation

Estimated Taxation

Profit/ (Loss) attributable to
stockholders

Stock units now in issue

1998

1998
315,851

(12,873)
750

(13,623)

20,022,960

$'000s

1997

312,479
(10,850)
5,159

(_5,691)
20,022,960

Earnings per 50c stock unit (68c) 28c
Tangible Fixed Assets 45,931 40,047
Net Current Assets 80,054 100,106

125,985 140,152
Long-term Loan (8,481) (8,044)
Stockholders Fund 117,504 131,509



Notes:
1. There have been no changes in accounting policies

2. Turnover represents the price of goods and services sold to external
customers after deducting returns and discounts.

3. Estimated taxation is based on the profit for the year adjusted for
tax purposes and is computed at 33 1/3%.

Approved on behalf of the Board of Directors by:

G.N. Khouri

E. St.A. Crooks

N.V. Scott
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