## CMP INDUSTRIES LIMITED 1998

## UNAUDITED RESULTS OF CMP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

FOR NINE MONTHS ENDED JANUARY 31, 1998

	\$'000s	
	1998	1997
Turnover	315,851	312,479
Profit/(Loss) before taxation	(12 <b>,</b> 873)	(10,850)
Estimated Taxation	750	5,159
Profit/(Loss) attributable to		
stockholders	(13,623)	( <u>5,691</u> )
Stock units now in issue	20,022,960	20, 022, 960
Earnings per 50c stock unit	(68c)	28c
Tangible Fixed Assets	45,931	40,047
Net Current Assets	80,054	100,106
	125,985	140,152
Long-term Loan	(8,481)	(8,644)
Stockholders Fund	117,504	131,509
	<del></del>	

## Notes:

- 1. There have been no changes in accounting policies
- 2. Turnover represents the price of goods and services sold to external customers after deducting returns and discounts.
- 3. Estimated taxation is based on the profit for the year adjusted for tax purposes and is computed at 33 1/3%.

Approved on behalf of the Board of Directors by:

G.N. Khouri

E. St.A. Crooks

N.V. Scott